
Коммерческое предложение

Отражатель пластиковый
для светодиодной лампы,
REF651 Feron
Артикул 38099

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад МО Долгопрудный 1 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

Пластик

370

370

91

0.27

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Материал корпуса . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Длина, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ширина, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Высота, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Вес, kg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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